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Derrick Henry

Alvin Kamara
Dalvin Cook

Aaron Jones

Nick Chubb

Najee Harris
Saquon Barkley
Alexander Mattison
Ezekiel Elliott

Miles Sanders
Jonathan Taylor
Chris Carson
D'Andre Swift
Antonio Gibson
Kareem Hunt
Chuba Hubbard
David Montgomery
Tony Pollard

Darrell Henderson Jr.
Chase Edmonds
Melvin Gordon III
Clyde Edwards-Helaire
Eli Mitchell

Zack Moss

Jamaal Williams
Myles Gaskin

Sony Michel

Ty'Son Williams
Mike Davis

James Conner

J.D. McKissic

Trey Sermon
Javonte Williams
Nyheim Hines
Cordarrelle Patterson

Devin Singletary

$8,800
$8,400
$8,100
$7,700
$7,000
$6,800
$6,700
$6,600
$6,500
$6,400
$6,300
$6,300
$6,200
$6,100
$6,000
$5,900
$5,800
$5,700
$5,600
$5,500
$5,500
$5,400
$5,400
$5,300
$5,300
$5,300
$5,200
$5,200
$5,100
$5,100
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,900
$4,900
$4,800

TEN@NYJ 1TEN
NYG@NO 1NO
CLE@MIN 1MIN
PIT@GB 10 GB
CLE@MIN 1CLE
PIT@GB 10 PIT
NYG@NO 1NYG
CLE@MIN IMIN
CAR@DAL : DAL
KC@PHI 10 PHI
IND@MIA 1IND
SEA@SF 10 SEA
DET@CHI 1 DET
WAS@ATL WAS
CLE@MIN 1CLE
CAR@DAL : CAR
DET@CHI 1 CHI
CAR@DAL : DAL
ARI@LAR 1 LAR
ARI@LAR 1 ARI
BAL@DEN : DEN
KC@PHI 10 KC
SEA@SF 10 SF
HOU@BUF BUF
DET@CHI 1 DET
IND@MIA 1MIA
ARI@LAR 1 LAR
BAL@DEN : BAL
WAS@ATL ATL
ARI@LAR 1 ARI
WAS@ATL WAS
SEA@SF 10 SF
BAL@DEN : DEN
IND@MIA 1IND
WAS@ATL ATL
HOU@BUF BUF

Ownership is getting crazy but I'll make sure he's sprinkled into each game stack once.
Off built around their line and limiting Jameis mistakes. Just wish pass volume was there.
This talent at <10% ownership is always a yes in tournaments

See above A

Could break slate and | move on to Week 5

Ludicrous targets in play again if any Steelers wideouts miss

Saints have been tough but if current ownership (3-5%) holds he is a must-have in your pool

Will run him with Cowboys DST for contrarian angle

Big decision point for me. Q Nelson on IR giving me pause.

Seems very TD dependent right now. Just a few touches short of awesomeness.

Am | developing some sort of bias here? | just love him.

Injured shin keeping ownership under control.

Interesting correlation pice with Jefferson or Thielen

Fragile play with upside. He looked good filling in but will Panthers alter plan?
He's popping everywhere. I'll be in the 15-18% range regardless of field.

Price seems steep but may emerge from this game as unexpected gem...at low ownership

Intersting low owned piece of potential shootout.

Trending up and game script will never be better but Singletary and Allen do limit ceiling.

Watching ownership closely. Opportunity is there but needs ATL offense to gel.

7 targets and 7 rushes in each of last two games plus he can break a tackle and go .
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