Sonic's PPW - RB

Player	\$	Column4	Colu	Desired %	Notes
Derrick Henry	\$8,800	TEN@NYJ 1	L TEN		Ownership is getting crazy but I'll make sure he's sprinkled into each game stack once.
Alvin Kamara	\$8,400	NYG@NO 1	INO		Off built around their line and limiting Jameis mistakes. Just wish pass volume was there.
Dalvin Cook	\$8,100	CLE@MIN	MIN		This talent at <10% ownership is always a yes in tournaments
Aaron Jones	\$7,700	PIT@GB 10	GB		See above ^
Nick Chubb	\$7,000	CLE@MIN	CLE		Could break slate and I move on to Week 5
Najee Harris	\$6,800	PIT@GB 10	PIT		Ludicrous targets in play again if any Steelers wideouts miss
Saquon Barkley	\$6,700	NYG@NO 1	I NYG		Saints have been tough but if current ownership (3-5%) holds he is a must-have in your poo
Alexander Mattison	\$6,600	CLE@MIN	MIN		
Ezekiel Elliott	\$6,500	CAR@DAL	DAL		Will run him with Cowboys DST for contrarian angle
Miles Sanders	\$6,400	KC@PHI 10	PHI		
Jonathan Taylor	\$6,300	IND@MIA	IND		Big decision point for me. Q Nelson on IR giving me pause.
Chris Carson	\$6,300	SEA@SF 10	SEA		Seems very TD dependent right now. Just a few touches short of awesomeness.
D'Andre Swift	\$6,200	DET@CHI 1	DET		Am I developing some sort of bias here? I just love him.
Antonio Gibson	\$6,100	WAS@ATL	WAS		Injured shin keeping ownership under control.
Kareem Hunt	\$6,000	CLE@MIN	CLE		Interesting correlation pice with Jefferson or Thielen
Chuba Hubbard	\$5,900	CAR@DAL	CAR		Fragile play with upside. He looked good filling in but will Panthers alter plan?
David Montgomery	\$5,800	DET@CHI 1	СНІ		He's popping everywhere. I'll be in the 15-18% range regardless of field.
Tony Pollard	\$5,700	CAR@DAL	DAL		Price seems steep but may emerge from this game as unexpected gemat low ownership
Darrell Henderson Jr.	\$5,600	ARI@LAR 1	LAR		
Chase Edmonds	\$5,500	ARI@LAR 1	ARI		Intersting low owned piece of potential shootout.
Melvin Gordon III	\$5,500	BAL@DEN	DEN		
Clyde Edwards-Helaire	\$5,400	KC@PHI 10	кс		
Eli Mitchell	\$5,400	SEA@SF 10	SF		
Zack Moss	\$5,300	HOU@BUF	BUF		Trending up and game script will never be better but Singletary and Allen do limit ceiling.
Jamaal Williams	\$5,300	DET@CHI 1	DET		
Myles Gaskin	\$5,300	IND@MIA	MIA		
Sony Michel	\$5,200	ARI@LAR 1	LAR		
Ty'Son Williams	\$5,200	BAL@DEN	BAL		
Mike Davis	\$5,100	WAS@ATL	ATL		Watching ownership closely. Opportunity is there but needs ATL offense to gel.
James Conner	\$5,100	ARI@LAR 1	ARI		
J.D. McKissic	\$5,000	WAS@ATL	WAS		
Trey Sermon	\$5,000	SEA@SF 10	SF		
Javonte Williams	\$5,000	BAL@DEN	DEN		
Nyheim Hines	\$4,900	IND@MIA	IND		
Cordarrelle Patterson	\$4,900	WAS@ATL	ATL		7 targets and 7 rushes in each of last two games plus he can break a tackle and go .
Devin Singletary	\$4,800	HOU@BUF	BUF		
				0%	